
Coaches:

Hawkins Alyssa North Tonawanda
(G) V Cheerleading (Winter)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 9, 2025 Tue Regular Season Williamsville South 6:30
PM

North Tonawanda
High School New
Gym

L

Dec 12, 2025 Fri Regular Season Lewiston Porter 6:30
PM

North Tonawanda
High School New
Gym

L

Jan 9, 2026 Fri Regular Season

Charter School
Applied
Technologies,
Buffalo

6:30
PM

North Tonawanda
High School New
Gym

L

Jan 16, 2026 Fri Regular Season Niagara Wheatfield 6:30
PM

North Tonawanda
High School New
Gym

L

Jan 23, 2026 Fri Regular Season Kenmore East 6:30
PM

North Tonawanda
High School New
Gym

L

Jan 24, 2026 Sat
Regular Season
(Cheer
Competition)

TBD 9:00
AM

North Tonawanda
High School New
Gym

L

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular Season Grand Island 6:30
PM

North Tonawanda
High School New
Gym

L

Feb 3, 2026 Tue Regular Season Lockport 6:30
PM

North Tonawanda
High School New
Gym

L

Feb 10, 2026 Tue Regular Season Kenmore West
(Fall)

6:30
PM

North Tonawanda
High School New
Gym

L

Feb 12, 2026 Thu
Regular Season
(NFL League
Champs)

TBD 5:00
PM

North Tonawanda
High School New
Gym

L
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